
IDJA VÅR 2012 - 12 maj 2012 
 

 
 
F2 Femgång - Uttagning 
Startordning - on 09-05 20:18 

Uttagning: B klass 

 
       
 
NUM GR. H/V F ID DELTAGARE  
       

 
 

01 01 H BL 013 Malin Pauli - Lokkadis Lund 
02 01 H GU 020 Maria Sandin Jansson - Lokkun Kirkjubae 
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V5 Fyrgång - Uttagning 

Startordning - fr 11-05 20:22 
Uttagning: Extra 

 
       
 
NUM GR. H/V F ID DELTAGARE  
       

 
 

01 01 V BL 005 Caisa Eklöf - Hraundrangi Mori Stuen 
02 01 V GU 011 Malin Rogne - Thorri Hejelte 
 

03 02 H BL 004 Nina Eberleh - Gári Lärkagården 
04 02 H GU 017 Kerstin Myrman - Skotti Sulvik 
 

05 03 V BL 007 Fia Johansson - Feykir Åker 
06 03 V GU 009 Malin Forslund - Máni Harlaugsstödum 
07 03 V RÖ 001 Karin Nordlin - Tvistur Väststuga 
 

08 04 H BL 022 Susanne Larsson - Von Oseyri 
09 04 H GU 023 Carina Nilsson - Tindra Bråna 
 

10 05 H BL 014 Malin Pauli - Brellir Lund 
11 05 H GU 010 Maria Sandin Jansson - Jódis Karaby 
12 05 H RÖ 015 Susanne Elgh - Feila Lillebo 
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V5U Fyrgång ungdom - Uttagning 
Startordning - sö 06-05 21:36 

Uttagning: Extra 

 
       
 
NUM GR. H/V F ID DELTAGARE  
       

 
 

01 01 H RÖ 016 Frida Karlson [u] - Rökkvadis Yre 
02 01 H BL 002 Erika Dijkstra [u] - Geisli Yre 
 

03 02 V RÖ 021 Lovisa Lundmark [u] - Bangsi Nedergården 
 

04 03 H RÖ 019 Tilde Alling [u] - Máni Hälltorp 
05 03 H BL 018 Emma Karlson [u] - Styrmir Hrolfstödum 
06 03 H GU 008 Sara Olsson [u] - Gautur Myre 
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V2 Fyrgång - Uttagning 
Startordning - fr 11-05 20:09 

Uttagning: B klass 

 
       
 
NUM GR. H/V F ID DELTAGARE  
       

 
01 01 H    025 Nathalie Lövgren - Otur fra Hlidsnesi 
 

02 01 V BL 003 Nina Karlsson - Gimsin Östra Gerda 
 

03 02 H BL 012 Malin Rogne - Valur Skaney 
04 02 H GU 006 Fia Johansson - Solfari Skäggeröd 
05 02 H RÖ 024 Julia Carlander [u] - Njall Ey 
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T5 Tölt - Uttagning 

Startordning - sö 06-05 21:38 
Uttagning: Extra 

 
       
 
NUM GR. H/V F ID DELTAGARE  
       

 
 

01 01 H RÖ 010 Maria Sandin Jansson - Jódis Karaby 
 

02 02 V RÖ 001 Karin Nordlin - Tvistur Väststuga 
03 02 V BL 013 Malin Pauli - Lokkadis Lund 
04 02 V GU 004 Nina Eberleh - Gári Lärkagården 
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T8 Tölt - Uttagning 
Startordning - fr 11-05 20:44 

Uttagning: Extra 

 
       
 
NUM GR. H/V F ID DELTAGARE  
       

 
 

01 01 V BL 015 Susanne Elgh - Feila Lillebo 
02 01 V GU 009 Malin Forslund - Máni Harlaugsstödum 
 

03 02 H BL 022 Susanne Larsson - Von Oseyri 
04 02 H GU 023 Carina Nilsson - Tindra Bråna 
 

05 03 V BL 007 Fia Johansson - Feykir Åker 
06 03 V GU 014 Malin Pauli - Brellir Lund 
 

07 04 H BL 020 Maria Sandin Jansson - Lokkun Kirkjubae 
08 04 H GU 011 Malin Rogne - Thorri Hejelte 
09 04 H RÖ 017 Kerstin Myrman - Skotti Sulvik 
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T8U Tölt ungdom - Uttagning 
Startordning - sö 06-05 21:35 

Uttagning: Extra 

 
       
 
NUM GR. H/V F ID DELTAGARE  
       

 
 

01 01 V RÖ 021 Lovisa Lundmark [u] - Bangsi Nedergården 
 

02 02 H RÖ 018 Emma Karlson [u] - Styrmir Hrolfstödum 
03 02 H BL 008 Sara Olsson [u] - Gautur Myre 
 

04 03 H RÖ 016 Frida Karlson [u] - Rökkvadis Yre 
05 03 H BL 024 Julia Carlander [u] - Njall Ey 
06 03 H GU 019 Tilde Alling [u] - Máni Hälltorp 
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T3 Tölt - Uttagning 
Startordning - fr 11-05 20:09 

Uttagning: B klass 

 
       
 
NUM GR. H/V F ID DELTAGARE  
       

 
 

01 01 H BL 012 Malin Rogne - Valur Skaney 
 

02 02 V BL 006 Fia Johansson - Solfari Skäggeröd 
03 02 V GU 003 Nina Karlsson - Gimsin Östra Gerda 
04 02 V RÖ 025 Nathalie Lövgren - Otur fra Hlidsnesi 
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